ST. MARGARET'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL PHOTO RELEASE FORM

During the year many photo opportunities arise in the classrooms and at special events for St. Margaret's Episcopal School. We would like to showcase and share these photos on St. Margaret's Church and School website, St. Margaret's Quarterly Newsletter *The Margarita*, St. Margaret's Digital Sign on our front lawn, and St. Margaret's Church's and School's Facebook and Instagram pages. Note that the photos posted will **NOT** include your child(ren)'s name(s).

Please initial each line you <u>WILLALLOW</u> St. Margaret's Staff to photograph and share photos of your child(ren) below:

_____ St. Margaret's Episcopal Church and School webpage (<u>www.stmargs.org</u>).

St. Margaret's Episcopal Church's and School's Facebook and Instagram pages (@StMargaretsEpiscopalChurchandSchool and @stmargaretschooltx).

_____ St. Margaret's Episcopal Church Quarterly Newsletter *The Margarita*.

_____St. Margaret's Episcopal Church and School Digital Sign on the Front Lawn.

Photo projects will be posted in your child(ren)'s classroom(s). These photo projects **WILL** have your child(ren)'s name(s) on them. Please initial below to allow St. Margaret's School to photograph and post pictures of your child(ren) in the classroom with their names:

_____ St. Margaret's Episcopal School classroom photo projects.

STUDENT'S NAME(S):

Parent's PRINTED Name:

Parent's Signature:

Date: